
Finsbury Park CC - Open Time Trial Counters for club awards 2023  
  Distance   

Date Day 
10 

Miles 
25 

Miles 
50 
Miles 

Event Course 

12/03/2023 Sunday  25  Lea Valley CC E1/25B 

18/03/2023 Saturday 10   ECCA E2/10 

26/03/2023 Sunday  25  Cambridge University CC E33/25 

07/04/2023 Friday  25  ECCA E6/25 

10/04/2023 Monday  25  ECCA F2A/25 

16/04/2023 Sunday  25  Easterley RC (SPOCO SE) E1/25D 

23/04/2023 Sunday   50 Colchester Rovers CC (SPOCO   SE) E7/50D 

29/04/2023 Saturday 10   London Phoenix CC (SPOCO SE) F7/10 

30/04/2023 Sunday  25  ECCA E1/25D 

06/05/2023 Saturday  25  Lea Valley CC (Spring Award) E2/25 

13/05/2023 Saturday  25  North Roads CC (Millennium) F14/25 

20/05/2023 Saturday   50 ECCA E2/50C 

20/05/2023 Saturday  25  Hitchin Nomads CC (Millennium) F14/25 

27/05/2023 Saturday 10   Icknield RC F15/10 

28/05/2023 Sunday   50 Maldon & Dist CC (SPOCO SE) E21/50 

03/06/2023 Saturday  25  Finsbury Park CC (SPOCO SE and 
Millennium 

F14/25 

03/06/2023 Saturday 10   Elite CC (SPOCO SE) E91/10 

04/06/2023 Sunday 10   Beds Roads CC F1B/10 

04/06/2023 Sunday   50 Essex Roads CC (SPOCO SE) E1/50D 

10/06/2023 Saturday 10   Whitewebbs CC F20/10 

11/06/2023 Sunday 10   ECCA E91/10 

17/06/2023 Saturday 10   Hemel Hempstead CC F11/10 

17/06/2023 Saturday 10   Maldon & Dist CC (SPOCO SE) E21/10 

25/06/2023 Sunday   50 Basildon CC (SPOCO SE) E9/50 

01/07/2023 Saturday   50 Finsbury Park CC F2/50 

08/07/2023 Saturday 10   Lea Valley CC E2/10 

09/07/2023 Sunday  25  Essex Roads CC (SPOCO SE) E22/25 

09/07/2023 Sunday  25  Verulam CC (Summer Award) F1B/25 

16/07/2023 Sunday   50 Shaftesbury CC E2/50C 

22/07/2023 Saturday 10   ECCA E2/10 

29/07/2023 Saturday 10   Chronos RT F2A/10 

30/07/2023 Sunday  25  Beds Road CC F1B/25 

30/07/2023 Sunday  25  Chelmer CC (SPOCO SE) E9/25 

05/08/2023 Saturday  25  Finsbury Park CC F2A/25 

12/08/2023 Saturday 10   ECCA E2/10 

13/08/2023 Sunday  25  Colchester Rovers CC (SPOCO SE) E22/25 

28/08/2023 Monday  25  Essex Roads CC (SPOCO SE) E11/25A 

03/09/2023 Sunday  25  ECCA E9/25 

09/09/2023 Saturday 10   ECCA E2/10 

09/09/2023 Saturday  25  Stevenage CC F14/25 

10/09/2023 Sunday  25  Cambridge CC (Autumn Award) F2A/25 

16/09/2023 Saturday 10   Icknield RC F11/10 

24/09/2023 Sunday 10   Berkhamsted CC F12B/10 

01/10/2023 Sunday  25  ECCA E33/25 

Total  16 21 7 44 44 

Plus FPCC Odam Events 10  
   

100 miles - Any event    
  

 
Grand 
Total 

26 21 7 44 44 

 


